
Court:1 (cat.13)

Category
Competitors

Ind Kadetit Male
3

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
4 Alex  Karlsson Budokwai Taekwondo1 FIN

122 Luca  Lonka Wondo Helsinki2 FIN

5 Emil  Karma Budokwai Taekwondo3 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.17)

Category
Competitors

Ind Kadetit Female
6

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
118 Matleena  Grönlund Wondo Helsinki1 FIN

119 Aliya  Halhul Wondo Helsinki2 FIN

63 Nea  Forsell Porin Taekwondo Ry3 FIN

117 Inès  Benaissa Wondo Helsinki4 FIN

74 Pinja  Latvajärvi Porvoon Taekwondo Ry5 FIN

33 Miettinen  Mimi HNMKY Taekwondo6 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.7)

Category
Competitors

Ind Juniorit Male
3

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
27 Lassi  Kaasinen Herttoniemen Taekwondo Hwang1 FIN

39 Alexander  Andersson Kampsport-Fighters Taekwondo2 FIN

129 Henry  Suoniitty Wondo Helsinki3 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.12)

Category
Competitors

Ind Juniorit Female
5

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
89 Aino  Kortelainen Taekwondourheilijat 20111 FIN

17 Roosa  Määttä Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo Ry2 FIN

130 Bao Boi  Trieu Wondo Helsinki3 FIN

41 Veera  Lampinen Kampsport-Fighters Taekwondo4 FIN

97 Sofia  Sarala Taekwondourheilijat 20115 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.3)

Category
Competitors

Ind Alle 30 Male
2

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
37 Henri-Mikael  Nuorimaa HNMKY Taekwondo1 FIN

103 Lauri  Nousiainen Varkauden Tae Kwon Do Ry2 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.4)

Category
Competitors

Ind Alle 30 Female
8

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
102 Emmi  Korhonen Varkauden Tae Kwon Do Ry1 FIN

50 Enna  Turunen Lohjan Taekwondoseura Ry2 FIN

22 Saila-Kristine  Vienonen Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo Ry3 FIN

84 Heidi  Natunen Taekwondo Vihti4 FIN

106 Mia  Knutsson Wondo Espoo5 FIN

71 Helmi  Riuttala Porin Taekwondo Ry6 FIN

113 Kerttu  Salminen Wondo Espoo7 FIN

23 Ada  Gustafsson Helsingin Itsepuolustuskoulu8 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.10)

Category
Competitors

Ind Alle 40 Male
2

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
53 Tatu  Iivanainen Mudokwan Vantaa1 FIN

34 Elmer  Nordberg HNMKY Taekwondo2 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.11)

Category
Competitors

Ind Alle 40 Female
4

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
55 Laura  Wild Mudokwan Vantaa1 FIN

12 Miia  Siutila Budokwai Taekwondo2 FIN

88 Laura  Kinnunen Taekwondourheilijat 20113 FIN

32 Kim  Chung HNMKY Taekwondo4 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.16)

Category
Competitors

Ind Alle 50 Female
4

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
112 Jenny  Nyman Wondo Espoo1 FIN

94 Kirsimarja  Raitasalo Taekwondourheilijat 20112 FIN

110 Johanna  Nukari Wondo Espoo3 FIN

107 Kati  Kuosmanen Wondo Espoo4 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.7)

Category
Competitors

Ind Keltaiset Male
2

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
47 Simo  Långström Lohjan Taekwondoseura Ry1 FIN

45 Jari  Kataikko Lohjan Taekwondoseura Ry2 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.8)

Category
Competitors

Ind Keltaiset Female
1

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
14 Silja  Pihlman Hämeenlinnan Taekwondoseura Ry1 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.20)

Category
Competitors

Ind Vihreät Male
5

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
64 Miikka  Leino Porin Taekwondo Ry1 FIN

61 Viljami  Elonen Porin Taekwondo Ry2 FIN

59 Topias  Elonen Porin Taekwondo Ry3 FIN

68 Samu  Leino Porin Taekwondo Ry4 FIN

35 Petteri  Nummela HNMKY Taekwondo5 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.19)

Category
Competitors

Ind Vihreät Female
9

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
30 Bölük  Sengül Herttoniemen Taekwondo Hwang1 FIN

82 Eerin  Kivikangas Taekwondo Vihti2 FIN

48 Heljä  Laukka Lohjan Taekwondoseura Ry3 FIN

2 Aada  Junnonen Budokwai Taekwondo4 FIN

49 Hilla  Laukka Lohjan Taekwondoseura Ry5 FIN

111 Sara  Nyman Wondo Espoo6 FIN

42 Helmi  Levälampi Kampsport-Fighters Taekwondo7 FIN

28 Aino  Maljanen Herttoniemen Taekwondo Hwang8 FIN

56 Lumi  Wild Mudokwan Vantaa9 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.6)

Category
Competitors

Ind Siniset Female
8

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
21 Mila  Murtonen Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo Ry1 FIN

26 Marissa   Bäcklund Herttoniemen Taekwondo Hwang2 FIN

43 Erica  Starck Kampsport-Fighters Taekwondo3 FIN

40 Susa  Jussila Kampsport-Fighters Taekwondo4 FIN

15 Johanna  Kuusento Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo Ry5 FIN

72 Maisa  Uusitalo Porin Taekwondo Ry6 FIN

29 Petra  Ranki Herttoniemen Taekwondo Hwang7 FIN

105 Elli  Hiltunen Wondo Espoo8 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.14)

Category
Competitors

Ind Puna-mustat Male
2

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
90 Riku  Kytömäki Taekwondourheilijat 20111 FIN

19 Arto  Määttä Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo Ry2 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.11)

Category
Competitors

Ind Puna-mustat Female
23

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
38 Ella  Järvenpää Ikaalisten Urheilijat1 FIN

66 Alexina  Leino Porin Taekwondo Ry2 FIN

121 Wiida  Jawadi Wondo Helsinki3 FIN

93 Minna  Liiri Taekwondourheilijat 20114 FIN

100 Ritva  Rojo Tikkurilan Taekwondo Hwang5 FIN

54 Kati  Nguyen Mudokwan Vantaa6 FIN

10 Kiira  Myllyaho Budokwai Taekwondo7 FIN

7 Elisa  Khau Budokwai Taekwondo8 FIN

57 Miia  Astala Porin Taekwondo Ry9 FIN

125 Mobina  Rahmani Wondo Helsinki10 FIN

80 Anna  Saaristo Taekwondo Nurmijarvi11 FIN

87 Rebecca  Kangasmaa Taekwondourheilijat 201112 FIN

116 Annika   Alarautalammi Wondo Helsinki13 FIN

99 Ronja  Mattila Tikkurilan Taekwondo Hwang14 FIN

31 Ella  Svens Herttoniemen Taekwondo Hwang15 FIN

85 Eve-Lina  Vikström Taekwondo Vihti16 FIN

69 Aada  Paakkunainen Porin Taekwondo Ry17 FIN

8 Julia  Khau Budokwai Taekwondo18 FIN

75 Emma  Kleemola Taekwondo Nurmijarvi19 FIN

51 Radja  Abuzaid Mudokwan Vantaa20 FIN

123 Atika  Mohamed Wondo Helsinki21 FIN

124 Aziza  Mohamed Wondo Helsinki22 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.12)

Category
Competitors

Ind Puna-mustat Female
23

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
115 Olivia  Vuori Wondo Espoo23 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.12)

Category
Competitors

Ind Diesel Male
3

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
91 Riku  Kytömäki Taekwondourheilijat 20111 FIN

20 Arto  Määttä Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo Ry2 FIN

36 Petteri  Nummela HNMKY Taekwondo3 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.13)

Category
Competitors

Ind Diesel Female
4

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
81 Anna-Maria   Kivikangas Taekwondo Vihti1 FIN

52 Radja  Abuzaid Mudokwan Vantaa2 FIN

58 Miia  Astala Porin Taekwondo Ry3 FIN

101 Ritva  Rojo Tikkurilan Taekwondo Hwang4 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.4)

Category
Competitors

Ind Ilves keltaiset
3

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
44 Jasper  Häkli Lohjan Taekwondoseura Ry1 FIN

46 Lotta  Kataikko Lohjan Taekwondoseura Ry2 FIN

79 Aake  Pietilä Taekwondo Nurmijarvi3 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae

20 of 25
05-05-2023 / 15:49
TaekoPlan.NET 4.3.43.5 (c) 2020 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands 
(https://taekoplan.eu)

Finnish Taekwondo Federation



Court:2 (cat.3)

Category
Competitors

Ind Ilves vihreät
6

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
120 Leevi   Heiskanen Wondo Helsinki1 FIN

3 Aada  Junnonen Budokwai Taekwondo2 FIN

65 Samu  Leino Porin Taekwondo Ry3 FIN

60 Viljami  Elonen Porin Taekwondo Ry4 FIN

83 Silva  Kivikangas Taekwondo Vihti5 FIN

62 Topias  Elonen Porin Taekwondo Ry6 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.2)

Category
Competitors

Ind Ilves siniset
7

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
73 Maisa  Uusitalo Porin Taekwondo Ry1 FIN

108 Antti  Kuosmanen Wondo Espoo2 FIN

104 Elli  Hiltunen Wondo Espoo3 FIN

78 Ronja  Närhi Taekwondo Nurmijarvi4 FIN

11 Rafael  Nurmi Budokwai Taekwondo5 FIN

16 Johanna   Kuusento Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo Ry6 FIN

77 Inka  Laukkanen Taekwondo Nurmijarvi7 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.1)

Category
Competitors

Ind Ilves pun-mus
6

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
6 Angelina  Khau Budokwai Taekwondo1 FIN

70 Aada  Paakkunainen Porin Taekwondo Ry2 FIN

114 Olivia  Vuori Wondo Espoo3 FIN

67 Alexina  Leino Porin Taekwondo Ry4 FIN

13 Aida  Tammila Budokwai Taekwondo5 FIN

9 Kiira  Myllyaho Budokwai Taekwondo6 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.1)

Category
Competitors

Ind Yli 50 Male
3

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
98 Elia  Zolfaghar Tampereen Kumgang Taekwondo1 FIN

126 Kim  Rejman Wondo Helsinki2 FIN

109 Juho  Metsälä Wondo Espoo3 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae

24 of 25
05-05-2023 / 15:49
TaekoPlan.NET 4.3.43.5 (c) 2020 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands 
(https://taekoplan.eu)

Finnish Taekwondo Federation



Court:1 (cat.2)

Category
Competitors

Ind Yli 50 Female
1

ID no. Surname Team

Poomsae individual
Round3

Country
86 Marita  Jaakkola Taekwondourheilijat 20111 FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.5)

Category
Pairs

Pair Parit alle 17

5
ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round3

118 Matleena  Grönlund
Wondo Helsinki1

122 Luca  Lonka

FIN

17 Roosa  Määttä
Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo Ry / Wondo Helsinki2

129 Henry  Suoniitty

FIN

27 Lassi  Kaasinen
Herttoniemen Taekwondo Hwang / Taekwondourheilijat 20113

97 Sofia  Sarala

FIN

39 Alexander  Andersson
Kampsport-Fighters Taekwondo4

41 Veera  Lampinen

FIN

4 Alex  Karlsson
Budokwai Taekwondo / Wondo Helsinki5

117 Inès  Benaissa

FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.9)

Category
Pairs

Pair Parit yli 30
5

ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round3

107 Kati  Kuosmanen
Wondo Espoo1

109 Juho  Metsälä

FIN

88 Laura  Kinnunen
Taekwondourheilijat 20112

92 Ville  Lehtinen

FIN

32 Kim  Chung
HNMKY Taekwondo3

34 Elmer  Nordberg

FIN

53 Tatu  Iivanainen
Mudokwan Vantaa4

55 Laura  Wild

FIN

110 Johanna  Nukari
Wondo Espoo / Wondo Helsinki5

126 Kim  Rejman

FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.18)

Category
Pairs

Pair Parit alemmat

5
ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round3

28 Aino  Maljanen
Herttoniemen Taekwondo Hwang1

30 Bölük  Sengül

FIN

64 Miikka  Leino
Porin Taekwondo Ry2

65 Samu  Leino

FIN

81 Anna-Maria   Kivikangas
Taekwondo Vihti3

82 Eerin  Kivikangas

FIN

59 Topias  Elonen
Porin Taekwondo Ry4

61 Viljami  Elonen

FIN

127 Saara  Salakka
Wondo Helsinki5

128 Sini  Salakka

FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.9)

Category
Pairs

Pair Parit ylemmät
12

ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round3

6 Angelina  Khau
Budokwai Taekwondo1

7 Elisa  Khau

FIN

54 Kati  Nguyen
Mudokwan Vantaa2

56 Lumi  Wild

FIN

51 Radja  Abuzaid
Mudokwan Vantaa / Taekwondo Vihti3

85 Eve-Lina  Vikström

FIN

26 Marissa   Bäcklund
Herttoniemen Taekwondo Hwang4

29 Petra  Ranki

FIN

99 Ronja  Mattila
Tikkurilan Taekwondo Hwang5

100 Ritva  Rojo

FIN

75 Emma  Kleemola
Taekwondo Nurmijarvi6

80 Anna  Saaristo

FIN

8 Julia  Khau
Budokwai Taekwondo7

10 Kiira  Myllyaho

FIN

121 Wiida  Jawadi
Wondo Helsinki8

125 Mobina  Rahmani

FIN

57 Miia  Astala
Porin Taekwondo Ry9

70 Aada  Paakkunainen

FIN

123 Atika  Mohamed
Wondo Helsinki10

124 Aziza  Mohamed

FIN

40 Susa  Jussila
Kampsport-Fighters Taekwondo11

42 Helmi  Levälampi

FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.5)

Category
Pairs

Pair Parit ylemmät
4

ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round3

111 Sara  Nyman
Wondo Espoo12

115 Olivia  Vuori

FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.5)

Category
Pairs

Pair Parit ilves

4
ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae Pair
Round3

66 Alexina  Leino
Porin Taekwondo Ry1

69 Aada  Paakkunainen

FIN

77 Inka  Laukkanen
Taekwondo Nurmijarvi2

78 Ronja  Närhi

FIN

60 Viljami  Elonen
Porin Taekwondo Ry3

62 Topias  Elonen

FIN

104 Elli  Hiltunen
Wondo Espoo4

114 Olivia  Vuori

FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.15)

Category
Syncron teams

Team Ryhmät alle 17
2
ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae syncron
Round3

117 Inès  Benaissa
Wondo Helsinki1

118 Matleena  Grönlund
119 Aliya  Halhul

FIN

33 Miettinen  Mimi
HNMKY Taekwondo  / Porin Taekwondo Ry / Porvoon Taekwondo Ry2

63 Nea  Forsell
74 Pinja  Latvajärvi

FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.6)

Category
Syncron teams

Team Ryhmät alle 30
2
ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae syncron
Round3

22 Saila-Kristine  Vienonen
Hausjärvi Hong Taekwondo Ry / Helsingin Itsepuolustuskoulu / Wondo Espoo1

25 Linda  Räkköläinen
113 Kerttu  Salminen

FIN

23 Ada  Gustafsson
Helsingin Itsepuolustuskoulu / Taekwondo Vihti2

24 Mira  Mänty
84 Heidi  Natunen

FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:1 (cat.14)

Category
Syncron teams

Team Ryhmät yli 30
2
ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae syncron
Round3

107 Kati  Kuosmanen
Wondo Espoo1

110 Johanna  Nukari
112 Jenny  Nyman

FIN

12 Miia  Siutila
Budokwai Taekwondo / Mudokwan Vantaa / Taekwondourheilijat 20112

55 Laura  Wild
88 Laura  Kinnunen

FIN

Competitors per category
Ikaalinen Open 2023 Poomsae
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Court:2 (cat.10)

Category
Syncron teams

Team Ryhmät har.
6
ID no. SurnameTeam

Poomsae syncron
Round3

26 Marissa   Bäcklund
Herttoniemen Taekwondo Hwang1

28 Aino  Maljanen
30 Bölük  Sengül

FIN

51 Radja  Abuzaid
Mudokwan Vantaa2

54 Kati  Nguyen
56 Lumi  Wild

FIN

57 Miia  Astala
Porin Taekwondo Ry3

66 Alexina  Leino
69 Aada  Paakkunainen

FIN

81 Anna-Maria   Kivikangas
Taekwondo Vihti4

82 Eerin  Kivikangas
83 Silva  Kivikangas

FIN

40 Susa  Jussila
Kampsport-Fighters Taekwondo5

42 Helmi  Levälampi
43 Erica  Starck

FIN

104 Elli  Hiltunen
Wondo Espoo6

111 Sara  Nyman
114 Olivia  Vuori

FIN

Competitors per category
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Category
Competitors

Free Ind Freestyle har.
2

ID no. Surname Team

Freestyle Individual
Round3

Country

83 Silva  Kivikangas Taekwondo Vihti1 FIN A
78 Ronja  Närhi Taekwondo Nurmijarvi2 FIN A
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